Marton JC (acceptances)

MARTON JC 23 SEP

23 Sep 2023

Meeting: 4

Track: Soft5
Weather: Overcast
Rail: True (Outside Bend) |

Explanation of Field Layout:
Tote No- Horse- Barrier- Rating- Weight

# 1 PILET CONTRACTING LTD/ PIONE
1400m, $25000, MDN, 12:45 PM

1 FRANK THE TANK 8 52 58.5
2 LAROJA 10 46 58.5
3 LAZY 14 46 58.5
4 PERKYORLAMOSA 4 45 58.5
5 MAGGIESCLAN 17 54 56.5
6 PEGAU 6 54 56.5
7 PRADASPHERE 2 54 56.5
8 FAUSTIAN BARGAIN 16 57 56.5
9 LADY POSH 19 51 56.5

10 OUR SASSIE ANNE 7 51 56.5
11 STEELY ZEB (AUS) 11 50 56.5

12 JHADIRA 18 48 56.5
13 SHE'S UNUSUAL 13 47 56.5
14 VERRY CHATTY 12 47 56.5
15 STARBILLY 15 52 56.0
16 CALL A FRIEND 1 45 54.0
17 TAMBERI (B1) 5 45 58.5
18 WALKINTHEPARK 9 53 58.5

(B2)
19 WAZA DREAM (B3) 3 45 56.5

# 2 FARMERS TRANSPORT (2015) LTD

1400m, $40000, Rating 65
Benchmark*, 01:19 PM

1 BEAN A PLEASURE 2 65 60.0

2 PLATINUM SIXTY SIX 12 65 60.0
3 MCKHAN 7 63 59.0
4 PEPEHA 1 63 59.0
5 SPENCER 14 62 58.5
6 O'RIORDAN 8 65 58.0
7 RIP WHEELER 6 61 58.0
8 EXTRAORDINAIRE 3 64 57.5
9 MISS PAMELLA (AUS) 9 63 57.0
10 MORUS 5 59 57.0
11 MISS BELLE 13 62 56.5
12 PEPPERY 16 62 56.5
13 SUSIE JANE 15 62 56.5
14 TUTIN CANS 4 58 56.5
15 MADAME MOET 11 61 56.0

16 HELLUVAH RETURN 10 60 55.5

# 3 MANAWATU TOYOTA/ JOHN TURK

1100m, $40000, Rating 65
Benchmark*, 01:58 PM

1 STRIDES 8 65 60.0
2 PAPA SURF 3 64 59.5
3 GUM BASHER 11 65 58.0
4 REGAL REWARD 4 61 58.0
5 SEAMSEW (AUS) 20 61 58.0
6 MASTER PARK 18 60 57.5
7 EPARAIMA 15 63 57.0
8 IDYLLIC (AUS) 1 63 57.0
9 SCOTCH BONNET 17 62 56.5
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10 THATZ DAISY

11 DELPHINE

12 LITTLEREDCORVETTE
13 RUBY SEEKER

14 MAKETAWA MISS

15 ANDIT HURTS (B1)
16 GURTLYN (B2)

17 OFF TO THE
NUNNERY (B3)

18 PERFECTSISTER (B4)
19 VESMART (B5)
20 FIZZY MOON (B6)

12
16

(%2}

14
19

7
13

2
10
9

62
61
61
61
60
58
54
60

59
59
56

56.5
56.0
56.0
56.0
55.5
54.5
54.0
55.5

55.0
57.0
54.0

# 4 H&T AGRONOMICS/ AGRICOM 22

2200m, $40000, Rating 65

Benchmark*, 02:33 PM
1 BARZETTI

SUPER FLASH
INVISIBLE SPIRIT
RICHTER

THE FINNSTER
NEVER LOOK BACK
BERRY THE CASH
TICKFORD

MR BEANS THE NAME
10 TRAMORE

11 TOBKAY

12 NUN SO BAD

13 ROSIELICIOUS

14 MONKEY TOWN

15 SPEED CALL (B1)
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# 5 CR GRACE LTD/ WATERFORCE 21

2100m, $40000, Rating 75

Benchmark*, 03:08 PM
1 LURID

WEE DRAM
COCKTAIL LAD
WENEEDASHOCK
JERRICOOP
WINNIE ROSE
CIAMBELLA

LILLY LAGUNA
BERRY THE CASH
10 SPEED CALL

11 ROCKTILYOUDROP
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# 6 CARRFIELD LIVESTOCK/ WOOLS
1200m, $50000, OPN HCP, 03:43 PM

DARCI LA BELLA
TAVIS COURT
WILD MOOSE
OLD TOWN ROAD
DEERFIELD
SANIBEL

IS THAT SO
DURHAM LAD
PULL NO PUNCHES
10 REIGN IT IN

11 CHIKIRA LASS
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# 7 HUNTERVILLE VET CLUB METRIC
1600m, $100000, OPN HCP, 04:18 PM

1 JUSTASKME 10104 60.5
2 PLATINUM INVADOR 1 95 56.0
3 PENNYWEKA 6 98 55.5
4 BELARDO BOY 7 92 54.5
5 LADIES MAN 16 91 54.0
6 KICK ON 5 89 53.0
7 DIONYSUS 13 67 53.0
8 CORK 4 85 53.0
9 SACRED PEARL 11 83 53.0
10 KELLY COE 3 82 53.0
11 KAHU ROCK 14 79 53.0
12 LLANACORD 15 77 53.0
13 SHELBYROCK'N 9 77 53.0
14 KINGFISHER LAD 2 7 53.0
(AUS)
15 SWEETJINEEN 12 73 53.0
16 TEXTBOOK 8 68 53.0

# 8 NUFARM/ PROPERTY BROKERS 14

1400m, $40000, Rating 75
Benchmark*, 04:54 PM

1 PUKE PARK 16 78 61.5
2 YOLO 14 78 59.5
3 DEVASTATE 11 7 59.5
4 HACKSAW RIDGE 17 74 59.5
5 SINDACATO 15 71 58.0
6 LINCOLN FALLS (AUS) 13 70 57.5
7 DISSISDRAMATIC 3 73 57.0
8 KING OF HEARTS 7 69 57.0
9 QUEEN OF SPADES 9 72 56.5
10 HAKA BOOGIE 5 68 56.5
11 MY FATHERSGUN 10 68 56.5
12 MY ZOI 6 71 56.0
13 AMOSIA (AUS) 4 69 55.0
14 BOLD IRIS 8 69 55.0
15 HALF OF NOTHING 2 69 55.0
16 LOVE LETTER 1 67 54.0
17 BURITZ (B1) 12 67 54.0

On & Off Course First4s
1

No b~ WwWwN

8

On & Off Course Concession Doubles
1,2
3,4
56
7,8
On & Off Course Trebles
2,3,4
6,7,8
On & Off Course Quaddies
1,2,3,4
56,78
Notes:
Head Stipe - Neil Goodwin 027 444 1854

Apprentice Riders:

Ciel Butler (a3) c/- 021 0259 1555

Jim Chung (a3) 029 0201 9951

Toni Davies (a4) 021 0826 3033
Lemmy Douglas (a3) c/- 027 673 2282
Crystal Lindsay (a3) 021 0286 1099
Niranjan Parmar (a2) c/- 027 285 5212
Lily Sutherland (a2) 021 149 1773
Temyia Taiaroa (al) 022 067 5935

Senior Riders:

Lisa Allpress c/- 021 260 7170
Kozzi Asano c/- 027 443 1175
Darryl Bradley 021 430 083

Chris Carmine 027 277 9665

Chris Dell 021 444 010

Joe Doyle c/- 027 673 2282

Leah Hemi 021 280 2370
Mereana Hudson 022 347 9649
Joe Kamaruddin ¢/- 027 285 5212
Johnathan Parkes c¢/- 021 0259 1555
Madan Singh 020 4091 6241

Sam Weatherley ¢/- 027 285 5212

ACCESS TO SADDLING ENCLOSURE
Following consultation with the New Zealand
Trainers’ Association & Racing Clubs, it has
been agreed that entry to the Saddling
Enclosures at all thoroughbred racing
venues will be restricted to Licensed
Trainers & Registered Persons. In
conjunction with this directive, the minimum
age for staff to enter these areas is 14 years
unless a Stipendiary Steward has granted
prior approval. In order to enforce this
policy, Licensed Trainers and Licensed
Persons must display their official NZTR ID
card to gain access to the Saddling
Enclosure areas on raceday.

Licence Display:

To assist security in ensuring that only
authorised people are allowed into the
raceday stalls area it is essential that all
licence-holders and licenced staff wear their
licence badges so that they are clearly
visible at all times. Security do not
necessarily know trainers and other licence
holders by sight and wearing licence badges
so that they are easily seen will prevent any
unnecessary embarrassment in accessing
the stalls area.
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